Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc. – The Friend of Lasers
HDMI Fiber Optic Extender via Single MPO Fiber
MPO Connector and Extends HDMI 4K2K at 60Hz Link up to 200 Meters
DESCRIPTION
Our optical extender provides a high quality and uncompressed HDMI data link between source and sink devices. With optical
fiber technologies, this extender can enable transmission of 4K2k@60Hz video/Audio signals up to 200m in MPO multimode

• Large video wall system
APPLICATION NOTE
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PLUG FOR AC ADAPTER Package includes:
• TX module x 1
• RX module x 1
• 5V adapter x 2
Optional: US/EU/BS/AU Plug change kit of 5V adapter
HDMI-TXRX-1MPO-200 US Plug
HDMI-TXRX-1MPO-201 EU Plug
HDMI-TXRX-1MPO-202 BS Plug
HDMI-TXRX-1MPO-203 AU Plug
** This product does not include optical fibers.
HDMI-TXRX-1MPO-20x – HDMI Extender                          Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc. – The Friend of Lasers
SPECIFICATION
PARAMETER SPECIFICATION NOTE